>125 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
CRI >80
<19
>80; >90

3
0
6
7
5
0
335
5
3
0
6
7
5
0
COD lm
92NB100L4M 100W 12000
92NB150L4M 150W 18000
COD lm
92WB100L4M 100W 12500
92WB150L4M 150W 18750
COD lm
92NB200L4L 200W 24000
92NB250L4L 250W 30000
92NB300L4L 300W 36000
COD lm
92WB200L4L 200W 25000
92WB250L4L 250W 31250
92WB300L4L 300W 37500
INDUSTRIAL IP
Accessories
Single wire 1500mm long adjustable
suspension kit.